
Ryan A. Dunn
Design for Live Events

ryan-dunn.com ryan.alexander.dunn@gmail.com 206.384.2202

P RO D U CT I O N YEAR
Ops Live 2019
Seattle Wedding Show
The Bravern Holiday Light Show
Equalux—GBSA Annual Gala
Sing it Forward Annual Gala
Rush The Runway

V E N U EC L I E N T
Washington State Convention Center
Washington State Convention Center
Bravern, Bellevue, WA
Seattle Westin Hotel Grand Ballroom
Village Theatre, Everett, WA
Fremont Foundry, Seattle, WA

Amazon  
Seattle Wedding Show
The Shops at Bravern
Greater Seattle Business Association
Village Theatre
A Sensible Theater Company

YEARD I R ECTO R V E N U EC O M PA N Y

S E L E C T E D  T H E AT R I C A L  D E S I G N S

P RO D U CT I O N
Feathers & Teeth—Lighting
John—Lighting
Everybody—Lighting
Les Misérables—Lighting
The Nether—Lighting
Hamlet—Lighting
On Loving the Muse and Family—Lighting
The Maltese Falcon—Lighting
The Who and the What—Lighting
Beauty and the Beast—Lighting
Frozen—Lighting
Wellesley Girl—Lighting 
A Moveable Feast—Lighting
Mothers and Sons—Lighting
Urinetown—Lighting
Hotel Nordo—Lighting 
Rhinoceros—Lighting
Peter and the Starcatcher—Lighting 
And Hilarity Ensues—Scenic
Death of a Salesman—Lighting
To Savor Tomorrow—Lighting
Violet—Lighting
BrechtFest—Lighting, Projection 
Orpheus Descending—Lighting, Scenic
Le Corsaire—Lighting
Angry Housewives—Lighting 
A Scherzo (Next Step 2014)—Lighting
Win, Lose, or Draw (Next Step 2014)—Lighting 

Bobbin Ramsey
Erin Murray
Kaytlin McIntyre
Kate Jaeger
Bobbin Ramsey
Julia Sears
Evan Flory-Barnes
Jane Jones
Samip Raval 
Kate Jaeger
Mathew Wright
Bobbin Ramsey
Jane Jones
Makaela Pollock
Kate Jaeger 
Erin Brindley
Jess Smith 
Matt Giles
Bobbin Ramsey 
Mathew Wright
Kiera McDonald 
Andrew Russell
Bobbin Ramsey
Ryan Purcell
Doug Fullington
Sean Belyea
Matthew Renko
Ezra Thompson

12th Ave Arts
ArtsWest Playhouse
12th Ave Arts
Everett Perfoming Arts
12th Ave Arts 
Stimson-Green Mansion
Behnke Center
Nordo Culinarium
ArtsWest Playhouse
Everett Perfoming Arts
ArtsWest Playhouse 
18th & Union
Nordo’s Culinarium
ArtsWest Playhouse
Cope-Gillette Theatre 
Nordo Culinarium 
12th Ave Arts 
Kroc Center
Hughes Penthouse Theatre
ArtsWest Playhouse 
Nordo Culinarium
ArtsWest Playhouse 
The Can Can
12th Ave Arts
McCaw Hall
ArtsWest Playhouse
McCaw Hall
McCaw Hall

Washington Ensemble Theatre
ArtsWest 
Strawberry Theatre Workshop
Village Theater Kidstage
Washington Ensemble Theater
The Horse in Motion
On the Boards
Book-it Repertory Theatre
ArtsWest 
Village Theatre Kidstage
ArtsWest
The Horse in Motion
Book-it Repertory Theatre
ArtsWest 
Village Theatre Kidstage 
Café Nordo 
Strawberry Theatre Workshop
Coeur d’ Alene Summer Theatre
The Horse In Motion/UW Drama 
ArtsWest 
Café Nordo
ArtsWest 
The Horse in Motion
Intiman Theatre Festival
Pacific Northwest Ballet School
ArtsWest 
Pacific Northwest Ballet 
Pacific Northwest Ballet

2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017 
2016 
2016
2016
2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2015
2015  
2015  
2015
2014 
2014

2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018

S E L E C T E D  E V E N T  D E S I G N S

E D U C AT I O N S K I L L S

University of Washington—2014
Bachelor of Design, Visual Communication Design
• Coursework in Lighting and Scenic Design, Drafting
• Recipient of UW School of Drama Jenna Ulrich  
 Memorial Scholarship, 2013

Lighting Consoles ETC Eos Family, Express, Expression, 
Obsession, Hog 4, Strand Palette Family 

Software Vectorworks, Lightwright, QLab, Photoshop, 
InDesign, Illustrator

R E F E R E N C E S

Randall G. Chiarelli Resident Lighting Designer, Pacific Northwest Ballet
rchiarelli@pnb.org

Robert J. Aguilar Lighting Associate, Seattle Repertory Theatre
jkieran@gmail.com

Andrew D. Smith Lighting Designer, Lecturer, University of Washington. 
adsmithld@gmail.com

E X P E R I E N C E

PNTA Event Services
Resident Lighting Designer/
Lead Lighting Technician
June 2018-Present

Intiman Theatre Festival
Lighting Intern
July–September 2014

ACT Theater
Assistant Stage Ops Supervisor
Jan 2017–Aug 2018

Resident Designer
The Horse in Motion
2017-Present


