Ryan A. Dunn Design for Live Events

SELECTED THEATRICAL DESIGNS

PRODUCTION	DIRECTOR	COMPANY	VENUE	YEAR
Feathers & Teeth—Lighting	Bobbin Ramsey	Washington Ensemble Theatre	12th Ave Arts	2019
John—Lighting	Erin Murray	ArtsWest	ArtsWest Playhouse	2019
Everybody—Lighting	Kaytlin McIntyre	Strawberry Theatre Workshop	12th Ave Arts	2019
Les Misérables—Lighting	Kate Jaeger	Village Theater Kidstage	Everett Perfoming Arts	2018
The Nether—Lighting	Bobbin Ramsey	Washington Ensemble Theater	12th Ave Arts	2018
Hamlet—Lighting	Julia Sears	The Horse in Motion	Stimson-Green Mansion	2018
On Loving the Muse and Family—Lighting	Evan Flory-Barnes	On the Boards	Behnke Center	2018
The Maltese Falcon—Lighting	Jane Jones	Book-it Repertory Theatre	Nordo Culinarium	2018
The Who and the What—Lighting	Samip Raval	ArtsWest	ArtsWest Playhouse	2017
Beauty and the Beast—Lighting	Kate Jaeger	Village Theatre Kidstage	Everett Perfoming Arts	2017
Frozen—Lighting	Mathew Wright	ArtsWest	ArtsWest Playhouse	2017
Wellesley Girl—Lighting	Bobbin Ramsey	The Horse in Motion	18th & Union	2017
A Moveable Feast—Lighting	Jane Jones	Book-it Repertory Theatre	Nordo's Culinarium	2017
Mothers and Sons—Lighting	Makaela Pollock	ArtsWest	ArtsWest Playhouse	2017
Urinetown —Lighting	Kate Jaeger	Village Theatre Kidstage	Cope-Gillette Theatre	2016
Hotel Nordo—Lighting	Erin Brindley	Café Nordo	Nordo Culinarium	2016
Rhinoceros—Lighting	Jess Smith	Strawberry Theatre Workshop	12th Ave Arts	2016
Peter and the Starcatcher—Lighting	Matt Giles	Coeur d' Alene Summer Theatre	Kroc Center	2016
And Hilarity Ensues—Scenic	Bobbin Ramsey	The Horse In Motion/UW Drama	Hughes Penthouse Theatre	2016
Death of a Salesman—Lighting	Mathew Wright	ArtsWest	ArtsWest Playhouse	2016
To Savor Tomorrow—Lighting	Kiera McDonald	Café Nordo	Nordo Culinarium	2016
Violet —Lighting	Andrew Russell	ArtsWest	ArtsWest Playhouse	2016
BrechtFest—Lighting, Projection	Bobbin Ramsey	The Horse in Motion	The Can Can	2015
Orpheus Descending—Lighting, Scenic	Ryan Purcell	Intiman Theatre Festival	12th Ave Arts	2015
Le Corsaire —Lighting	Doug Fullington	Pacific Northwest Ballet School	McCaw Hall	2015
Angry Housewives—Lighting	Sean Belyea	ArtsWest	ArtsWest Playhouse	2015
A Scherzo (Next Step 2014)—Lighting	Matthew Renko	Pacific Northwest Ballet	McCaw Hall	2014
Win, Lose, or Draw (Next Step 2014)—Lighting	Ezra Thompson	Pacific Northwest Ballet	McCaw Hall	2014

SELECTED EVENT DESIGNS

PRODUCTION	CLIENT	VENUE	YEAR
Ops Live 2019	Amazon	Washington State Convention Center	2019
Seattle Wedding Show	Seattle Wedding Show	Washington State Convention Center	2019
The Bravern Holiday Light Show	The Shops at Bravern	Bravern, Bellevue, WA	2018
Equalux—GBSA Annual Gala	Greater Seattle Business Association	Seattle Westin Hotel Grand Ballroom	2018
Sing it Forward Annual Gala	Village Theatre	Village Theatre, Everett, WA	2018
Rush The Runway	A Sensible Theater Company	Fremont Foundry, Seattle, WA	2018

EDUCATION

University of Washington—2014

Bachelor of Design, Visual Communication Design

- Coursework in Lighting and Scenic Design, Drafting
- Recipient of UW School of Drama Jenna Ulrich Memorial Scholarship, 2013

EXPERIENCE

PNTA Event Services

Resident Lighting Designer/ Lead Lighting Technician June 2018-Present

Intiman Theatre Festival

Lighting Intern
July-September 2014

ACT Theater

Assistant Stage Ops Supervisor Jan 2017–Aug 2018

Resident Designer

The Horse in Motion 2017-Present

SKILLS

Lighting Consoles ETC Eos Family, Express, Expression, Obsession, Hog 4, Strand Palette Family

Software Vectorworks, Lightwright, QLab, Photoshop, InDesign, Illustrator

REFERENCES

Randall G. Chiarelli Resident Lighting Designer, Pacific Northwest Ballet rchiarelli@pnb.org

Robert J. Aguilar Lighting Associate, Seattle Repertory Theatre jkieran@gmail.com

Andrew D. Smith Lighting Designer, Lecturer, University of Washington. adsmithId@gmail.com